SEEM Masters Championships 2024 - Results

EVENT 201 Open/Female 400m Individual Medley

Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name
1 Stewart Worthy
50m 34.88 100m -
2 Matthew Lees
50m 38.50 100m 1:25.64
47.14
3 Alan Parkins
50m 39.47 100m 1:24.40
44.93
4 Rob Arnold
50m 1:26.51 100m -
5 Nicholas Hatton
50m 1:28.29 100m -
Christopher Morgan
Female 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name
1 Peta Jarvis
50m 40.10 100m 1:28.70
48.60

Female 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name
1 Jade Burton
50m 38.16 100m 1:21.38
43.22
2 Jacqui Smith
50m 37.31 100m 1:24.00
46.69
3 Amanda Heath
50m 1:37.51

100m -

YoB

1978
150m 2:02.07

1989
150m 2:17.86
52.22

1960
150m 2:15.41
51.01

1960
150m 3:12.67

1985
150m 3:25.42

1972

YoB

2001
150m 2:14.56
45.86

YoB

1998
150m 2:05.41
44.03

1981
150m 2:18.17
54.17

1957
150m 3:24.79

EVENT 202 Open/Female 50m Butterfly

Open 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1 Aaron Warren

2 Matthew Thornton
3 Leon Callaghan
4 Samuel Hurst

Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1 William Roberts
John Cunnigham
Mark Cabhill
Charles Hepworth
Alex Thurston
Ben Dixon
Joe Malone
Simon Gates

9 Marcus Alsop
10 Rowan Mycock
11 Stuart Davidson
12 Kevin Boddington
13 Ka Chun Felix Ng
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0N Ol Wi

YoB

2001
2001
2003
2003

YoB

1979
1970
1974
1997
1981
1991
1992
1982
1974
1994
1999
1963
1985

Club
Bo Kirklees
200m 2:45.73 250m 3:32.47
43.66 46.74
Rochdale
200m 3:11.38 250m 4:07.21
53.52 55.83
Crawley
200m 3:07.38 250m 4:04.75
51.97 57.37
Trafford Met
200m 4:12.09 250m 5:07.62
59.42 55.53
B C & P Mast
200m 4:25.24 250m 5:25.78
59.82 1:00.54
Otter
Club
Loughborough
200m 3:02.17 250m 3:56.34
47.61 54.17
Club
Loughborough
200m 2:50.09 250m 3:39.47
44.68 49.38
Buxton
200m 3:10.17 250m 4:02.62
52.00 52.45
Spencer
200m 4:16.12 250m 5:07.60
51.33 51.48
Club
Northampton
Northampton
Bolton Metro
Derby Excel
Club
Otter
Aer Lingus
Stockport Mo
Loughborough
NottmLeander
Worksop
BelperMarlin
Long Eaton
Lichfield
Buxton
Worksop
Kettering
Loughborough

300m 4:19.45
46.98

300m 5:01.90
54.69

300m 5:00.16
55.41

300m 5:48.36
40.74

300m 6:13.40
47.62

300m 4:52.76
56.42

300m 4:28.17
48.70

300m 4:57.40
54.78

300m 5:55.00
47.40
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350m 5:00.75
41.30

350m 5:43.30
41.40

350m 5:42.66
42.50

350m -

350m -

350m 5:36.10
43.34

350m 5:08.31
40.14

350m 5:44.51
47.11

350m -

Time
5:39.58
400m 5:39.58
38.83
6:22.05
400m 6:22.05
38.75
6:22.62
400m 6:22.62
39.96
6:27.14
400m 6:27.14

6:55.49
400m 6:55.49

DNS

Time

6:17.69
400m 6:17.69
4159

Time
5:47.87
400m 5:47.87
39.56
6:31.72
400m 6:31.72
4721
6:39.80
400m 6:39.80

Time
27.14
30.19

30.26
30.33

Time
27.43
27.49
27.94
27.98
28.57
28.77
29.09
30.05
30.22
31.74
32.21
32.73
33.01
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Gap Masters Pts
423

42.47 261
43.04 440
47.56 425
75.91 214
Gap Masters Pts
334

Gap Masters Pts
426

43.85 355
51.93 589
Gap Masters Pts
559

3.05 396
3.12 396
3.19 392
Gap Masters Pts
667

0.06 766
0.51 676
0.55 497
114 567
1.34 474
1.66 454
2.62 476
2.79 531
431 339
4,78 326
5.30 517
5.58 339

Licenced to British Swimming



Page 2 of 11

SEEM Masters Championships 2024 - Results

EVENT 202 Open/Female 50m Butterfly

Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club Time Gap Masters Pts
14 David Westcough 1994  East Leeds 33.20 5.77 294
15 Andrew Botterill 1970 Leicester Ma 33.74 6.31 403
16 Philip Dawid 1987 Newcastle St 33.87 6.44 302
17 Fraser Pressdee 1977  Lichfield 34.35 6.92 339
18 Mark Kendall 1970  Market Har 34.40 6.97 382
19 Colin Robhins 1964  NottmLeander 34.98 7.55 410
20 Craig Carr 1995 Derby Excel 35.38 7.95 240
21 Christopher Vargyas 1981  Northampton 36.91 9.48 255
22 John Merchant 1964  Birmingham M 37.55 10.12 329
23 Neil Shepherd 1976  Deepings 38.25 10.82 248
24 Allun Betts 1966 Daventry 38.91 11.48 282
25 Martin Gaskin 1966 llkeston 40.97 13.54 240
26 Justin Chacksfield 1972  Kettering 4154 14.11 205
27 Umar Hassan 1996  Birmingham M 50.88 23.45 78

Leonty Deriglazov 1987 Camden Swiss DSQ
SW8.4
Craig Edwards 1966 B C & P Mast DNS
Nathan Goodridge 1999 Dove Valley DNS
Michael Coleman 1979  Wellingboro DNS
Female 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Rhianna Wright 2006 Mansfield 32.34 454
2 Aaliyah Diskin 2006 Derby Excel 33.38 1.04 410
3 Megan Watts 2002  Loughborough 33.88 1.54 392
4 Lauren Tomlinson 2005 BelperMarlin 34.24 1.90 378
5 Rebecca Mitchell 2006  Strat Sharks 36.35 4.01 315
Sarah Ransome 2003 Chadderton DNS
Female 25 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Aimee Ramm 1982  Loughborough 30.40 701
2 Rebecca Man 1994  Birmingham M 30.42 0.02 570
3 Leah Walker 1998  Loughborough 31.28 0.88 501
4 Sarah Hollis 1988  Northampton 32.79 2.39 509
5 Alice Lane 1987  Birmingham M 32.99 2.59 509
6 Victoria Leedham 1995 Dove Valley 33.08 2.68 432
7 Jeanne Petit 1970 Leic Peng 33.58 3.18 572
8 Debbie Matless 1963  Co Norwich 34.19 3.79 630
9 Jacqui Mann 1972 Etwall 35.23 4.83 480
10 Erin Medcalf 1999  Birmingham M 38.63 8.23 263
11 Catherine Davies 1968 Leicester Ma 38.83 8.43 377
12 Sarah Brookshank 1977  Loughborough 40.62 10.22 299
13 Victoria Langstone 1983  Kettering 41.97 11.57 256
14 Heather Brown 1993  Kettering 42,51 12.11 206
15 Alison Robertson 1979  llkeston 1:08.53 38.13 59
Eleanor Grimes 1986 Derby Excel DNS
Emma Fahy 1993  Rugby DNS

EVENT 203 Open/Female 200m Freestyle

Open 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club 50m 100m 150m  Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Michael Chinnery 2000 Derby Excel 40.21 1:24.24 2:10.40 2:56.17 185

4403 46.16 4577
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SEEM Masters Championships 2024 - Results

EVENT 203 Open/Female 200m Freestyle
Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club 50m 100m 150m  Time Gap Masters Pts

1 Alex Thurston 1981  NottmLeander 30.25 1:.02.27 1:36.34 2:09.43 583
3202 3407 33.09

2 Ben Dixon 1991  Worksop 30.89 1:04.87 1:40.32 2:15.31 5.88 448
3398 3545 3499

3 lan Wilkes 1967  Loughborough 30.34 1:.04.58 1:40.37 2:15.80 6.37 610
3424 3579 3543

4 Andrew Carr 1966 East Leeds 3197 1:.06.65 1:42.06 2:16.49 7.06 612
3468 3541 3443

5 Daniel Goodwin 1989 Leicester Ma 30.63 1:05.33 1:41.75 2:18.67 9.24 425
3470 3642 36.92

6 Steven Paine 1975 BelperMarlin 31.64 1.06.79 1:43.86 2:20.58 11.15 486
3515 37.07 36.72

7 Chris Barlow 1975  Etwall 32.85 1:.09.46 1:47.03 2:24.28 14.85 447
36.61 3757 37.25

8 David Westcough 1994  East Leeds 3411 11114 1:49.42 2:26.26 16.83 340
37.03 3828 3684

9 Glen Gilbert 1977  Nene Valley 33.09 1:.09.59 1:47.57 2:27.67 18.24 406
36.50 37.98 40.10

10 Gregan Clarkson 1982  KingstonHull 33.78 1:13.13 1:53.56 2:31.60 22.17 352
39.35 4043 38.04

11 Shaun Wilding 1989 B C &P Mast 34.63 1:13.19 1:53.34 2:32.19 22.76 318
3856 40.15 38.85

12 Stephen Atherley 1966 Leic Peng 34.79 1:13.83 1.55.46 2:34.59 25.16 416
39.04 4163 39.13

13 Daniel Torry 1976  Eckington 3457 1:12.90 1.54.65 2:34.88 25.45 355
3833 4175 40.23

14 Gregg Oldham 1975 NottmLeander 34.30 1:15.08 1.56.47 2:36.16 26.73 351
40.78 4139  39.69

15 Matthew Lees 1989 Rochdale 3549 1:16.13 1:57.69 2:37.20 21.77 288
40.64 4156 3951

16 Joseph Doherty 1998  Derby Excel 35.43 1:15.72 1:58.10 2:41.78 32.35 242
4029 4238 43.68

17 Gary Thomas 1961 Royal Navy 3753 1:18.84 2:01.84 2:45.74 36.31 375
4131  43.00 43.90

18 Will Spalton 1988  Buxton 38.44 1:2255 2:09.45 2:55.03 45.60 209
4411  46.90 4558

19 Gareth Haines 1985 Loughborough 38.50 1:21.97 2:09.98 2:57.97 48.54 207
4347 48.01 4799

20 Phillip Trelford 1971 CoEly 4184 1:27.82 2:16.24 3:00.46 51.03 237
4598 4842 4422

21 David Holder 1960  Birmingham M 4427 1:34.94 2:27.16 3:15.22 65.79 233
50.67 5222  48.06

22 Diogo Castro 1988  Out To Swim 5252 1:52.94 2:58.24 3:58.73 109.30 81
1:00.42 1:05.30 1:00.49
Ka Chun Felix Ng 1985 Loughborough DNS
Nathan Goodridge 1999 Dove Valley DNS
Tristan Hymers 1979  York City DNS

Female 18/24 Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club 50m 100m 150m  Time Gap Masters Pts

1 Lucy Cadden 2004  Long Eaton 31.92 1.06.52 1:42.02 2:16.88 554
3460 3550 34.86

2 Charlie Smith 2006 Co Coventry 3752 1:18.12 1:59.91 2:40.67 23.79 337

40.60 41.79 40.76
Female 25 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club 50m 100m 150m  Time Gap Masters Pts

1 Victoria Reading 1985 Northampton 31.87 1.07.79 1:44.14 2:20.67 601
3592 3635 36.53
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EVENT 203 Open/Female 200m Freestyle

Female 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club 50m 100m 150m  Time Gap Masters Pts

2 Nia Westlake 1993  Gloucester M 32.87 1:10.24 1:48.15 2:23.81 3.14 514
3737 3791 3566

3 Lyndsay Roe 1984  Kettering 3441 1:1419 1:55.42 2:36.01 15.34 440
39.78 4123 4059

4 Sarah Walton 1984  Lichfield 34.76 1:13.93 1:55.32 2:36.44 15.77 437
39.17 4139 4112

5 Suzanne Hegg 1970 Lincoln Vulc 34.72 1:14.04 1:55.94 2:37.26 16.59 502
39.32 4190 4132

6 Jaye Western 1995  Flitwick 36.20 1:16.48 1:58.42 2:39.13 18.46 366
4028 4194 4071

7 Bryany Cornish 1996  Loughborough 37.48 1:18.43 2:00.86 2:40.94 20.27 348
4095 4243  40.08

8 Harriet Wharton 1984  Teddington 35.97 1:17.27 2:02.19 2:45.94 25.27 364
4130 4492 4375

9 Christine Anglesea 1981 Etwall 36.18 1:17.33 2:02.36 2:48.05 27.38 360
4115 45.03 45.69

10 Eleanor Morton 1997  Leicester Ma 37.12 1:18.18 2:03.76 2:50.16 29.49 290
41.06 4558  46.40

11 Fiona Conway 1990 Loughborough 40.67 1:26.79 2:14.95 3:01.60 40.93 259
46.12 4816 46.65

12 Claire Coventry 1966 Co Coventry 4156 1:28.62 2:17.07 3.03.26 42.59 337
4706 4845 46.19

13 Erin Medcalf 1999  Birmingham M 42.23 1:31.95 2:29.72 3:09.63 48.96 202
49.72 5777 3991

14 Helen Holder 1965 Birmingham M 4444 1:38.08 2:31.24 3:19.72 59.05 264
53.64 5316 4848

15 Diane Bramley 1979 Lancaster 5343 1:52.91 2:59.14 3:.57.90 97.23 127
59.48 1.06.23 58.76
Rachel Kitchener 1971  Loughborough DNS
Nikki Chapman 1966  Black Lion DNS

EVENT 204 Open/Female 100m Backstroke

Open 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club 50m  Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Hadden Smith 2003  Leic Sharks 3371 1:11.10 329
37.39
2 Leon Callaghan 2003 Bolton Metro 35.29 1:13.30 2.20 299
38.01
3 Elliot Bestwick 2001 llkeston 38.15 1:19.22 8.12 236
41.07
Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club 50m  Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Simon Wintle 1967  Gloucester M 3345 1:.09.57 596
36.12
2 Steven Gould 1977  Lichfield 3461 1:11.14 1.57 438
36.53
3 David Jenkins 1998  Birmingham M 34,79 1:12.70 3.13 308
3791
4 Daniel Goodwin 1989 Leicester Ma 3551 1:13.44 3.87 330
37.93
5 Luke Ruffle 1989  Grantham 3532 1:13.61 4.04 327
38.29
6 Alan Parkins 1960 Crawley 38.78 1:19.35 9.78 479
40.57
7 Scott Hadley 1998 Co Coventry 4211 1:26.28 16.71 182
4417
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EVENT 204 Open/Female 100m Backstroke

Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club 50m  Time
8 John Westlake 1967  Kettering 42.28 1:26.54
44.26
9 Chris Orchard 1959  Deepings 52.64 1:47.04
54.40
Matthew Sanders 1997  Derby Excel DNS
Female 18/24 Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club 50m  Time
1 Lauren Tomlinson 2005 BelperMarlin 3845 1:20.32
41.87
2 Rebecca Mitchell 2006 Strat Sharks 4159 1:24.48
42.89
3 Lois Webb 2005 Leic Peng 4511 1:29.86
44,75

Female 25 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club 50m  Time
1 Rose Higginson-Burford 1996  Northampton 36.81 1:15.71
38.90
2 Jade Burton 1998  Loughborough 36.79 1:16.17
39.38
3 Bryany Cornish 1996  Loughborough 37.85 1:18.43
40.58
4 Lydia Lock 1969 Leic Peng 39.11 1:19.57
40.46
5 Verity McWee 1993  Buxton 40.58 1:21.12
40.54
6 Joanna Schirmer 1983  Biddulph 39.73 1:22.48
42.75
7 Harriet Wharton 1984  Teddington 44,03 1:29.31
45.28
8 Catherine Davies 1968 Leicester Ma 4459 1:31.29
46.70
9 Georgina Pile 1977  Buxton 49,14 1:37.90
48.76
Melanie Holland 1974 Team Anglia DNS

EVENT 206 Open 4x50m Medley Team

200+ Yrs Age Group
Place Name Age Grp Club Time
1 Kettering Amateur Swimming Club 200+  Kettering 2:37.47
Justin Chacksfield 50m -
David Roe 100m -
Kevin Boddington 150m -
John Westlake 200m 2:37.47

EVENT 207 Open/Female 100m Breaststroke

Open 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club 50m  Time
1 Hadden Smith 2003  Leic Sharks 39.68 1:23.34
43.66
2 Michael Chinnery 2000 Derby Excel 50.62 1:45.68
55.06
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Gap Masters Pts
16.97 304
37.47 196

Gap Masters Pts

331

4.16 284

9.54 234

Gap Masters Pts

389

0.46 386

2.72 349

3.86 482

541 316

6.77 341
13.60 263
15.58 323
22.19 223

Gap Masters Pts

Gap Masters Pts

308
22.34 148
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SEEM Masters Championships 2024 - Results

EVENT 207 Open/Female 100m Breaststroke

Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club 50m  Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Alex Thurston 1981  NottmLeander 36.83 1:15.08 520
38.25
2 Philip Dawid 1987 Newcastle St 36.19 1:16.86 1.78 452
40.67
3 Gregg Oldham 1975 NottmLeander 37.10 1:17.56 2.48 493
40.46
4 Yury Bocharnikov 1981 Derby Excel 38.06 1:20.80 5.72 414
42.74
5 Simon Gates 1982 Long Eaton 38.64 1:22.76 7.68 381
44,12
6 Michael Hawkins 1978  Northampton 40.12 1:25.59 10.51 354
45.47
7 Kayten Girn 1997  Derby Excel 38.61 1:25.90 10.82 280
47.29
8 Leonty Deriglazov 1987 Camden Swiss 42,32 1:28.11 13.03 295
45.79
9 Liam McWee 1993  Buxton 4415 1:32.53 17.45 231
48.38
10 Allun Betts 1966 Daventry 46.03 1:33.11 18.03 315
47.08
11 Gareth Haines 1985 Loughborough 47.63 1:38.36 23.28 215
50.73
12 Russ Knott 1966 Newport 46.26 1:39.37 24.29 257
53.11
13 Phillip Trelford 1971 CoEly 51.83 1:43.44 28.36 209
51.61
14 Chris Orchard 1959  Deepings 52.02 1:46.98 31.90 251
54.96
15 Scott Hadley 1998 Co Coventry 51.64 1:47.35 32.27 141
55.71
16 David Procter 1966 Leatherhead 53.74 1:51.89 36.81 178
58.15
Female 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club 50m  Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Charlotte Baguley 2000 Mansfield 40.40 1:27.48 381
47.08
2 Lois Webb 2005 Leic Peng 52.18 1:48.20 20.72 197
56.02
Female 25 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club 50m  Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Nia Westlake 1993  Gloucester M 40.77 1:24.45 445
43.68
2 Hayley Bird 1968 Leic Peng 43.61 1:29.08 4.63 581
45.47
3 Catherine Taylor 1980 Long Eaton 42.28 1:30.24 5.79 408
47.96
4 Beatrix Langara 1983 Bo Kirklees 4317 1:31.12 6.67 377
47.95
5 Christine Anglesea 1981  Etwall 45,73 1:33.79 9.34 355
48.06
6 Joanna Schirmer 1983  Biddulph 44,79 1:33.81 9.36 344
49.02
7 Sarah Brookshank 1977  Loughborough 47.04 1:38.27 13.82 333
51.23
8 Claire Coventry 1966 Co Coventry 50.07 1.42.87 18.42 399
52.80
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EVENT 207 Open/Female 100m Breaststroke

Female 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club
9 Anne Stokes 1956  Etwall
10 Heather Brown 1993  Kettering
11 Rachel Day 1985 Deepings
12 Louise McLellan 1970 TransplantSC
Valerie Thorp 1953  Derby Excel

EVENT 208 Open/Female 50m Freestyle

Open 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club
1 James Facer-Hampsey 2006 Dronfield
2 Matthew Thornton 2001 Northampton
3 Leon Callaghan 2003 Bolton Metro
4 Elliot Bestwick 2001  llkeston
Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club
1 William Roberts 1979  Otter
2 Matthew Jory 1989  Loughborough
3 Mark Cahill 1974  Stockport Mo
4 John Cunnigham 1970  Aer Lingus
5 Steve Adgar 1982  Derby Excel
6 Joe Malone 1992  BelperMarlin
7 David Jenkins 1998  Birmingham M
8 Daniel Goodwin 1989 Leicester Ma
9 Marcus Alsop 1974  Lichfield
10 Glen Gilbert 1977  Nene Valley
11 Simon Gates 1982 Long Eaton
12 Craig Carr 1995 Derby Excel
13 David Westcough 1994  East Leeds
14 Colin Robhins 1964  NottmLeander
15 Stuart Davidson 1999  Worksop
16 Kevin Boddington 1963  Kettering
17 Yury Bocharnikov 1981 Derby Excel
18 Stephen Atherley 1966 Leic Peng
19 Michal Cieszczyk 1975 Wellingboro
20 Gregan Clarkson 1982  KingstonHull
21 Fraser Pressdee 1977  Lichfield
22 Andrew Botterill 1970 Leicester Ma
23 Joseph Winterbottom 1989  Buxton
23 Mark Kendall 1970  Market Har
25 Leonty Deriglazov 1987 Camden Swiss
26 John Westlake 1967  Kettering
27 Christopher Vargyas 1981  Northampton
28 Christopher Callaghan 1989  Loughborough
29 Christopher Holmes 1981 BelperMarlin
30 Justin Chacksfield 1972  Kettering
31 John Merchant 1964  Birmingham M
32 Gareth Haines 1985 Loughborough
33 Scott Hadley 1998 Co Coventry
34 David Holder 1960 Birmingham M
Craig Edwards 1966 B C & P Mast
Michael Coleman 1979  Wellingboro
Matthew Sanders 1997  Derby Excel
Nathan Goodridge 1999 Dove Valley
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50m Time

5548 1:53.69
58.21

55.01 1:56.60
1:01.59

1:04.88 2:18.93
1:14.05

1:14.43 2:36.14
1:21.71

DNS

Time
25.75
27.78

28.55
31.50

Time
25.25
25.45
26.57
26.60
27.10
27.39
27.50
27.82
28.27
28.44
28.60
28.77
29.17
29.71
29.75
29.81
29.84
29.91
30.01
30.02
30.14
31.19
3171
3171
31.85
32.01
32.03
32.49
32.77
33.48
34.28
35.60
36.35
39.77

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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Gap Masters Pts
29.24 410
32.15 164
54.48 101
71.69 98

Gap Masters Pts

530

2.03 416

2.80 381

5.75 280

Gap Masters Pts

716

0.20 588

1.32 645

1.35 677

1.85 546

2.14 442

2.25 429

2.57 439

3.02 533

3.19 503

335 458

3.52 367

3.92 354

4.46 522

4.50 341

4.56 526

459 410

4.66 494

4.76 435

477 395

4.89 420

5.94 410

6.46 293

6.46 390

6.60 299

6.76 391

6.78 326

7.24 272

7.52 305

8.23 321

9.03 332
10.35 220
11.10 177
14.52 230
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EVENT 208 Open/Female 50m Freestyle
Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club Time Gap Masters Pts
Tristan Hymers 1979  York City DNS
Female 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Aaliyah Diskin 2006 Derby Excel 29.71 494
2 Rhianna Wright 2006 Mansfield 29.95 0.24 484
3 Ellie Read 2002  Sutton 31.84 2.13 396
4 Megan Watts 2002  Loughborough 32.15 244 385
5 Lauren Tomlinson 2005 BelperMarlin 32.32 2.61 378
6 Charlie Smith 2006 Co Coventry 33.55 3.84 338
7 Rebecca Mitchell 2006 Strat Sharks 35.86 6.15 274
Sarah Ransome 2003 Chadderton DNS
Female 25 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club Time Gap Masters Pts
1 Rebecca Man 1994  Birmingham M 28.34 584
2 Aimee Ramm 1982  Loughborough 28.74 0.40 603
3 Leah Walker 1998  Loughborough 28.85 0.51 543
4 Alice Lane 1987  Birmingham M 29.10 0.76 555
5 Sarah Hollis 1988  Northampton 30.09 1.75 497
6 Victoria Leedham 1995 Dove Valley 30.21 1.87 476
7 Debbie Matless 1963  Co Norwich 31.55 3.21 608
8 Samantha May 1993  Sandwell 31.84 3.50 406
9 Jacqui Mann 1972 Etwall 32.25 3.91 478
10 Sarah Walton 1984  Lichfield 3241 4.07 404
11 Erin Medcalf 1999  Birmingham M 33.48 5.14 339
12 Claire Coventry 1966 Co Coventry 33.67 5.33 468
13 Catherine Davies 1968 Leicester Ma 33.76 5.42 446
14 Harriet Wharton 1984  Teddington 34.32 5.98 339
15 Catherine Taylor 1980 Long Eaton 34.44 6.10 350
16 Joanna Schirmer 1983  Biddulph 34.59 6.25 333
17 Eleanor Morton 1997  Leicester Ma 35.07 6.73 295
18 Bryony Wilkes 1970 Loughborough 35.11 6.77 380
19 Kathleen Tunnicliffe 1952 B C &P Mast 35.23 6.89 592
20 Sarah Brookshank 1977  Loughborough 37.42 9.08 279
21 Victoria Langstone 1983  Kettering 37.64 9.30 256
22 Fiona Conway 1990 Loughborough 38.31 9.97 231
23 Sian Dunlop 1998  Wellingboro 39.32 10.98 206
24 Helen Holder 1965 Birmingham M 39.79 11.45 283
25 Diane Bramley 1979 Lancaster 43.50 15.16 172
26 Rachel Kitchener 1971  Loughborough 52.10 23.76 111
27 Alison Robertson 1979  llkeston 53.61 25.27 90
28 Rachel Day 1985 Deepings 57.69 29.35 68
Valerie Thorp 1953  Derby Excel DNS
Eleanor Grimes 1986 Derby Excel DNS
Nikki Chapman 1966  Black Lion DNS
Zoe Reynolds 1985 Derby Excel DNS
Emma Fahy 1993  Rugby DNS

EVENT 209 Open/Female 200m Butterfly

Open 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB Club 50m 100m 150m  Time Gap Masters Pts
Hadden Smith 2003  Leic Sharks DSQ
SW10.2
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EVENT 209 Open/Female 200m Butterfly
Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB
1 Christopher Holmes 1981
2 Stewart Worthy 1978

Female 18/24 Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB
1 Lucy Cadden 2004

EVENT 210 Mixed 4x50m Freestyle Team

160+ Yrs Age Group
Place Name

1 Kettering Amateur Swimming Club 160+
Kevin Boddington
Victoria Langstone
John Westlake
Lyndsay Roe
160+
Rebecca Man
David Holder
Erin Medcalf
John Merchant

2 Birmingham Masters

200+ Yrs Age Group

Place Name Age Grp

200+
lan Symonds
Rebecca Robinson
Allun Betts
Melanie Fenson

EVENT 211 Open/Female 1500m Freestyle

1 Daventry Dolphins SC

Open 18/24 Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB
1 Samuel Hurst 2003
50m 34.30 100m 1:11.65 150m 1:50.53
37.35 38.88
450m 5:52.85 500m 6:32.97 550m 7:13.15
40.66 40.12 40.18
850m 11:17.25  900m 11:57.58  950m 12:38.63
40.72 40.33 41.05
1250m 16:41.20  1300m 17:22.22  1350m 18:03.01
48.05 41.02 40.79
Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group
Place Name YoB
1 Colin Ovington 1969
50m 32.82 100m 1:07.62 150m 1:43.32
34.80 35.70
450m 5:17.85 500m 5:53.64 550m 6:29.95
35.95 35.79 36.31
850m 10:07.64  900m 10:43.67  950m 11:20.19
36.29 36.03 36.52
1250m 14:58.06  1300m 15:33.89  1350m 16:10.23
36.30 35.83 36.34

Report Prepared on 01/12/2024 at 15:51

Club
BelperMarlin

Bo Kirklees

Club
Long Eaton

Age Grp Club

Kettering
50m 30.62
100m 1:06.40
150m -
200m 2:09.74
Birmingham M
50m 36.97
100m 1:10.27
150m -
200m 2:15.72
Club
Daventry
50m 41.55
100m -
150m 1:55.56
200m 2:32.62
Club
Derby Excel
200m 2:30.29 250m 3:11.14
39.76 40.85
600m 7:53.44 650m 8:33.99
40.29 40.55
1000m 13:19.59  1050m 13:59.73
40.96 40.14
1400m 18:43.71  1450m 19:24.14
40.70 40.43
Club
Derwent&Gate
200m 2:18.85 250m 2:54.63
35.53 35.78
600m 7:06.19  650m 7:42.70
36.24 36.51
1000m 11:56.33  1050m 12:32.92
36.14 36.59
1400m 16:46.30  1450m 17:22.19
36.07 35.89

50m
33.55

36.72

50m
35.63

300m 3:51.09
39.95

700m 9:14.39
40.40

1100m 14:39.80
40.07

1500m 20:00.33
36.19

300m 3:30.30
35.67

700m 8:18.91
36.21

1100m 13:09.02
36.10

1500m 17:55.88
33.69

Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS

100m  150m Time
1:12.75 1:53.82 2:33.88
39.20 41.07 40.06
1:21.86 2:13.66 3:02.43
4514 5180 48.77
100m  150m Time
1:17.69 2:02.53 2:46.10
42.06 4484 4357
Time

2:09.74

2:15.72

Time

2:32.62

Time

20:00.33

350m 4:31.76 400m 5:12.19
40.67 40.43

750m 9:55.55  800m 10:36.53
41.16 40.98

1150m 15:20.00 1200m 15:53.15
40.20 33.15

Time

17:55.88

350m 4:06.05 400m 4:41.90
35.75 35.85

750m 8:55.21 800m 9:31.35
36.30 36.14

1150m 13:45.74  1200m 14:21.76
36.72 36.02
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366
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SEEM Masters Championships 2024 - Results

EVENT 211 Open/Female 1500m Freestyle

Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club Time Gap Masters Pts
2 Andrew Carr 1966 East Leeds 20:11.14 135.26 489
50m 35.70 100m 1:12.70 150m 1:52.27 200m 2:31.88 250m 3:11.79 300m 3:51.66 350m 4:32.57 400m 5:12.91
37.00 39.57 39.61 39.91 39.87 40.91 40.34
450m 5:53.51 500m 6:33.27 550m 7:13.32 600m 7:52.82 650m 8:32.70 700m 9:12.49 750m 9:52.78  800m 10:32.64
40.60 39.76 40.05 39.50 39.88 39.79 40.29 39.86
850m 11:13.18  900m 11:53.94  950m 12:35.02 1000m 13:15.95 1050m 13:57.66 1100m 14:39.32 1150m 15:21.95 1200m 16:03.61
40.54 40.76 41.08 40.93 41.71 41.66 42.63 41.66
1250m 16:45.56  1300m 17:27.29 1350m 18:08.43 1400m 18:49.90 1450m 19:31.56 1500m 20:11.14
41.95 4173 41.14 41.47 41.66 39.58
3 Gregan Clarkson 1982  KingstonHull 21:18.04 202.16 332
50m 36.08 100m 1:18.11 150m 2:01.51 200m 2:44.18 250m 3:26.99 300m 4:09.91 350m 4:52.40 400m 5:35.04
42.03 43.40 42.67 42.81 42.92 42.49 42.64
450m 6:18.17 500m 7:00.98 550m 7:44.13 600m 8:27.09 650m 9:10.28 700m 9:53.34  750m 10:36.37  800m 11:19.44
4313 42.81 43.15 42.96 43.19 43.06 43.03 43.07
850m 12:02.56  900m 12:46.21  950m 13:29.24 1000m 14:12.89 1050m 14:55.92 1100m 15:39.35 1150m 16:22.61 1200m 17:05.76
4312 43.65 43.03 43.65 43.03 4343 43.26 43.15
1250m 17:48.66 1300m 18:31.68 1350m 19:13.94 1400m 19:56.57 1450m 20:39.09 1500m 21:18.04
42.90 43.02 42.26 42.63 42.52 38.95
4 Daniel Torry 1976  Eckington 22:32.69 276.81 300
50m 37.75 100m 1:18.74 150m 2:02.38 200m 2:48.55 250m 3:33.78 300m 4:18.83 350m 5:05.81 400m 5:51.12
40.99 43.64 46.17 45.23 45.05 46.98 4531
450m 6:37.23 500m 7:22.85 550m 8:09.19 600m 8:54.30 650m 9:40.83  700m 10:26.76 ~ 750m 11:13.22  800m 11:58.42
46.11 45.62 46.34 4511 46.53 45,93 46.46 45.20
850m 12:43.73  900m 13:29.92  950m 14:15.60 1000m 15:01.88 1050m 15:48.71 1100m 16:33.84 1150m 17:20.42 1200m 18:05.20
4531 46.19 45.68 46.28 46.83 45,13 46.58 4478
1250m 18:50.76  1300m 19:37.36  1350m 20:23.59 1400m 21:07.75 1450m 21:52.03 1500m 22:32.69
45.56 46.60 46.23 44.16 44.28 40.66
5 Ka Chun Felix Ng 1985 Loughborough 22:46.83 290.95 262
50m 36.59 100m 1:17.87 150m 2:01.56 200m 2:46.11 250m 3:32.67 300m 4:19.29 350m 5:05.88 400m 5:52.36
41.28 43.69 4455 46.56 46.62 46.59 46.48
450m 6:38.94 500m 7:25.82 550m 8:12.77 600m 8:59.36 650m 9:46.61  700m 10:32.35  750m 11:19.08  800m 12:06.45
46.58 46.88 46.95 46.59 47.25 45,74 46.73 4737
850m 12:51.89  900m 13:38.60  950m 14:25.40 1000m 15:12.08 1050m 15:59.00 1100m 16:45.88 1150m 17:32.47 1200m 18:18.34
45.44 46.71 46.80 46.68 46.92 46.88 46.59 4587
1250m 19:04.44  1300m 19:50.14 1350m 20:35.28 1400m 21:20.34  1450m 22:03.78  1500m 22:46.83
46.10 45.70 45.14 45.06 43.44 43.05
6 Colin Robbins 1964  NottmLeander 23:34.43 338.55 315
50m 37.92 100m 1:21.09 150m 2:06.71 200m 2:53.88 250m 3:40.70 300m 4:29.16 350m 5:17.10 400m 6:04.47
4317 45.62 47.17 46.82 48.46 4794 4737
450m 6:52.22 500m 7:41.03 550m 8:29.27 600m 9:18.13  650m 10:06.95  700m 10:54.81  750m 11:44.16  800m 12:32.45
47.75 48.81 48.24 48.86 48.82 47.86 49.35 48.29
850m 13:19.73  900m 14:07.92  950m 14:55.19  1000m 15:43.78 1050m 16:32.51 1100m 17:21.52 1150m 18:10.14 1200m 18:58.39
47.28 48.19 47.27 48.59 48.73 49.01 48.62 48.25
1250m 19:44.91 1300m 20:32.20 1350m 21:18.92 1400m 22:05.58 1450m 22:52.52 1500m 23:34.43
46.52 47.29 46.72 46.66 46.94 41.91
7 David Roe 1984  Kettering 25:54.72 478.84 178
50m 43.67 100m 1:34.73 150m 2:26.60 200m 3:19.13 250m 4:11.43 300m 5:03.92 350m 5:56.67 400m 6:50.01
51.06 51.87 52.53 52.30 52.49 52.75 53.34

450m 7:43.60 500m 8:36.33 550m 9:29.22  600m 10:21.45  650m 11:14.14  700m 12:06.72  750m 12:59.41  800m 13:51.93
53.59 52.73 52.89 52.23 52.69 52.58 52.69 52.52

850m 14:44.77  900m 15:37.61 ~ 950m 16:29.83 1000m 17:22.32 1050m 18:14.08 1100m 19:06.29 1150m 19:59.33 1200m 20:50.71
52.84 52.84 52.22 52.49 51.76 52.21 53.04 51.38

1250m 21:42.44  1300m 22:34.14  1350m 23:26.64 1400m 24:18.28  1450m 25:09.95 1500m 25:54.72
51.73 51.70 52.50 51.64 51.67 44.77

Report Prepared on 01/12/2024 at 15:51 Results Service by SPORTSYSTEMS Licenced to British Swimming
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EVENT 211 Open/Female 1500m Freestyle

Open 25 & Over Yrs Age Group

Place Name YoB Club Time Gap Masters Pts
8 Phillip Trelford 1971 CoEly 26:04.29 488.41 206
50m - 100m 1:35.00 150m 2:26.08 200m 3:18.20 250m 4:10.85 300m 5:03.46 350m 5:56.49 400m 6:50.25
51.08 52.12 52.65 52.61 53.03 53.76
450m 7:43.00 500m 8:35.87 550m 9:28.69  600m 10:20.85  650m 11:13.53 ~ 700m 12:05.97  750m 12:58.43 ~ 800m 13:51.95
52.75 52.87 52.82 52.16 52.68 52.44 52.46 53.52
850m 14:44.62  900m 15:37.93  950m 16:30.91 1000m 17:24.09 1050m 18:17.19 1100m 19:09.76 1150m 20:02.72 1200m 20:55.15
52.67 5331 52.98 53.18 53.10 52.57 52.96 52.43
1250m 21:48.89  1300m 22:42.31 1350m 23:34.77 1400m 24:27.32  1450m 25:17.76  1500m 26:04.29
53.74 53.42 52.46 52.55 50.44 46.53
9 Jonathan Greene 1964  East Anglian 27:10.58 554.70 204
50m 46.68 100m 1:37.02 150m 2:31.27 200m 3:25.02 250m 4:20.09 300m 5:14.58 350m 6:09.28 400m 7:04.92
50.34 54.25 53.75 55.07 54.49 54.70 55.64
450m 7:59.62 500m 8:54.52 550m 9:49.54  600m 10:43.65 650m 11:37.85  700m 12:32.04  750m 13:26.88  800m 14:21.06
54.70 54.90 55.02 54.11 54.20 54.19 54.84 54.18
850m 15:17.37  900m 16:11.15  950m 17:06.37 1000m 18:01.45 1050m 18:56.37 1100m 19:51.88 1150m 20:46.64 1200m 21:42.27
56.31 53.78 55.22 55.08 54.92 55.51 54.76 55.63
1250m 22:37.44  1300m 23:33.40  1350m 24.28.72 1400m - 1450m 26:19.80 1500m 27:10.58
55.17 55.96 55.32 - 50.78
10 Clive Mitchell 1961 Derby Excel 28:30.41 634.53 187
50m 47.10 100m 1:39.55 150m 2:35.06 200m 3:31.78 250m 4:29.42 300m 5:26.93 350m 6:26.21 400m 7:22.20
52.45 55.51 56.72 57.64 57.51 59.28 55.99
450m 8:20.98 500m 9:17.78  550m 10:13.53  600m 11:10.69  650m 12:08.44  700m 13:05.48  750m 14:05.20  800m 15:02.54
58.78 56.80 55.75 57.16 57.75 57.04 59.72 57.34
850m 15:58.83  900m 16:57.52  950m 17:55.94 1000m 18:51.65 1050m 19:52.44 1100m 20:48.16 1150m 21:47.97 1200m 22:45.98
56.29 58.69 58.42 55.71 1:00.79 55.72 59.81 58.01
1250m 23:44.22  1300m 24:42.11 1350m 25:41.62 1400m 26:39.70  1450m 27:38.92 1500m 28:30.41
58.24 57.89 59.51 58.08 59.22 51.49
11 Diogo Castro 1988  Out To Swim 33:36.90 941.02 77
50m 56.53 100m 1:59.83 150m 3:05.79 200m 4:12.53 250m 5:19.96 300m 6:26.83 350m 7:33.96 400m 8:40.34
1.03.30 1.05.96 1.06.74 1:07.43 1:06.87 1:.07.13 1:.06.38
450m 9:46.94  500m 10:53.50  550m 12:01.38  600m 13:09.25  650m 14:16.74  700m 15:23.85  750m 16:31.58  800m 17:40.43
1.06.60 1.06.56 1.07.88 1.07.87 1:07.49 1:.07.11 1.07.73 1.08.85
850m 18:49.38  900m 19:57.99  950m 21:06.69 1000m 22:15.82 1050m 23:24.40 1100m 24:33.41 1150m 25:42.60 1200m 26:52.12
1:08.95 1:08.61 1:08.70 1:09.13 1:08.58 1:09.01 1:09.19 1:09.52
1250m 28:01.58 1300m 29:10.70  1350m 30:20.21 1400m 31:29.46 1450m 32:34.40 1500m 33:36.90
1:09.46 1.09.12 1:09.51 1:09.25 1:04.94 1:02.50
12 William Sampson 1945  Melton M'bry 34:37.10 001.22 191
50m 1:00.35 100m 2:09.21 150m 3:19.51 200m 4:30.66 250m 5:40.85 300m 6:50.17 350m 8:00.00 400m 9:10.18
1.08.86 1:10.30 1:11.15 1:10.19 1:09.32 1:09.83 1:10.18
450m 10:20.53  500m 11:31.33  550m 12:41.08  600m 13:52.32  650m 15:03.53 ~ 700m 16:14.53  750m 17:24.63  800m 18:34.66
1:10.35 1:10.80 1.09.75 1:11.24 1:11.21 1:11.00 1:10.10 1:10.03
850m 19:45.37  900m 20:55.35  950m 22:04.53 1000m 23:15.52 1050m 24:24.62 1100m 25:33.90 1150m 26:43.48 1200m 27:53.73
1:10.71 1:09.98 1:09.18 1:10.99 1:09.10 1:09.28 1:09.58 1:10.25
1250m 29:02.93  1300m 30:11.11 1350m 31:19.26 1400m 32:27.56 1450m 33:34.63 1500m 34:37.10
1.09.20 1.08.18 1.08.15 1:08.30 1:.07.07 1:02.47
Gary Thomas 1961 Royal Navy DNS
Christopher Morgan 1972  Otter DNS
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